A.S. 2015/2016

ORARIO RICEVIMENTO DOCENTI

ABENANTE
MARCO
ALOISIO
MANUELA
BARBANTI
AGNESE
BORDAGORRY
BERNARDITA
DE CICCO
SILVIA
DELL’ORSO
SARA

FABI
VALENTINA
FRONTERRE’
SIMONA
GASBARRO
LAURA
GENOVESE
GABRIELE
GIANNI
FRANCA
GRANATO
MARCO
TACOBONI
BIANCA
LATTANZI
CHIARA
LUNGARINI
SILVIA
MARTIN
OSANNE
MARTINI
FRANCESCA
MILANESCHI
FRANCESCA

MORO MARCO

OLIVIERI
SALVATORE

PADULANO
EMANUELE
PANDORI
DOMENICO
PANTALISSI
SILVIA
PATERA
ANNALISA

MATERIA

ED .FISICA

STORIA
DELL’ARTE
ITALIANO
LATINO GEOSTO
CONV.SPAGNOL
O

INGLESE

ITALIANO
LATINO GEOSTO
ITALIANO
LATINO GEOSTO
ITALIANO
LATINO GEOSTO
DIRITTO ED
ECONOMIA

SPAGNOLO

ITALIANO
STORIA

INFORMATICA

SPAGNOLO

SCIENZE

SCIENZE

FRANCESE

MATEMATICA
APPLICATA

FRANCESE

STORIA
FILOSOFIA
DIRITTO/
ECONOMIA
POLITICA/ EC.AZ.LE

MATEMATICA

ECONOMIA
AZIENDALE
MATEMATICA
FISICA

FRANCESE

GIORNO

LUNEDI

VENERDI

VENERDI

VENERDI

MARTEDI

MERCOLEDI

GIOVEDI

VENERDI

VENERDI

VENERDI

LUNEDI

MARTEDI

LUNEDI

MARTEDI

MERCOLEDI

MERCOLEDI

GIOVEDI

VENERDI

GIOVEDI

GIOVEDI

MERCOLEDI

MARTEDI

MARTEDI

DALLE ORE

09.00

12.00

12.00

11.10

10.00

12.00

09.00

10.00

9.30

12.00

11.10

12.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

12.00

09.00

10.00

11.10

13.00

10.00

13.00

10.00

ALLE ORE

10.00

13.00

13.00

12.00

10.50

13.00

10.00

10.50

10.15

13.00

12.00

13.00

10.50

10.50

10.50

13.00

10.00

10.50

12.00

14.00

10.50

14.00

10.50



PERRONE
EMANUELA

PETIX VIVIANA

RASPANTI
MICHELE

RIBETTO
ELENA

SASSO DAVID
SCHELINI
VERONICA

SCHIAVI ANNA

VIETRI
FRANCESCO
VINCIARELLI
FRANCESCA

STORIA
DELL’ARTE
INGLESE
STORIA
FILOSOFIA
GEO.
ECONOMICA
EC.AZLE
MATEMATICA
TEDESCO
FRANCESE
ITALIANO
LATINO
MATEMATICA
FISICA

INGLESE

GIOVEDI

LUNEDI

LUNEDI

LUNEDI

MARTEDI
GIOVEDI

MARTEDI

MERCOLEDI

VENERDI

10.00

11.10

10.00

11.10

11.10
10.00

10.00

09.00

12.00

10.50

12.00

10.50

12.00

12.00
10.50

10.50

10.00

13.00



